
© Copyright 30072007MV-Rev00, 1/1

E5
28

M
 - 

K5
28

M
5

Q.TY n.4

RONDELLA fl6mm
WASHER Ø6mm
RONDELLE Ø6mm
SCHEIBE Ø6mm
ARANDELA Ø6mm

PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL
KIT VITERIA DELLA PIASTRA
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN
THE FITTING KIT OF THE PLATE
PIÈCES INCLUES DANS LE KIT

DE VIS DE LA PLATINE
DIE EINZELNEN TEILE SIND BEI

MONTAGEKIT DER PLATTE
ENTHALTEN

DESPIECES INCLUIDOS EN EL
KIT DE ANCLAJES DE LA

PARRILLA

Q.TY n.-

6

DC

1
2

3

5

4

4

Q.TY n.8

DADO A.B. M6
FLANGIATO
BOLT M6
ECROU M6
MUTTER M6
TUERCA M6

4

6


